



## 2024 Summer Jazz Celebration

Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:00pm -8:30pm The Plaza on Princess 410 Princess Street Wilmington, NC

## **Summer Jazz Sponsorship Opportunities**

**Sponsorship Opportunities:** 

	Sponsorship Level			
Sponsorship Amount and Benefit	Soaring Eagle	Stellar Eagle	Golden Eagle	Friend of SAE
Contribution	\$5,000 +	\$2500	\$1000	\$200
Business Name mentioned on Radio	Х	Х		
Listing and website link on Summer Jazz homepage	Х	Х	Х	
Listing and website link on Summer Jazz & SAE Social Media Accounts	X	X	X	
Listing on Sponsors Banner at the event	X	X	X	
Listing on the event program	Х	Х	Х	
Listing in SAE brochures	Х	Х	X	Х
2 Event Tables	Х			
1 Event Table		Х		
Event tickets	12	6	3	1

**Marketing Sponsorships available.** These sponsors will receive the corresponding benefits above plus your Company/Organization or Family/Dedication name will be displayed at the sponsored location. Please contact <a href="mailto:soaringaseagles100@gmail.com">soaringaseagles100@gmail.com</a> for more information.

## **Sponsor Information:**

Name:		
Company/Organ	ization/Individual: (As you wish to	o have it appear on Event Listings.)
Contact Name:		
Donor Name for	"Thank You" (if different from Co	ntact Name):
Street Address		City
State	Zip Code	
Phone:	Email	

## This form can be mailed or emailed; kindly submit to:

Soaring As Eagles, 20 N 4<sup>th</sup> St, Suite 450-A, Wilmington, NC 28401; <u>soaringaseagles100@gmail.com</u> Please send high resolution png or eps logo to info@ljdesigns.co

www.soaringaseagles.net/summerjazz

Soaring As Eagles is a non profit and your donation may be written off EIN # 27-0864360 All donations are tax deductible and will provide your company or individual the opportunity to have visibility at the festival. Please make checks payable to Soaring As Eagles, with Summer Jazz in the memo line. A receipt will be mailed to you.